
Pos 

 

Porsche Sports Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Porsche Sprint Challenge 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

95 

99 

1 

66 

45 

46 

40 

41 

31 

Name 

Jari OLLILA 

Simo P. KANGAS 

Pasi KUPIAINEN 

Turo LEVÄNEN 

Raivo TAMM 

Oliver TIIRMAA 

Tommi HARU 

Raimo NIEMI 

Luka NURMI 

Nat/State 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

Class 

Porsche Sports Cup 

Porsche Sports Cup 

Porsche Sports Cup 

Porsche Sports Cup 

P o rs ch e  S p r in t  C h a l l e n g e  

P o rs ch e  S p r in t  C h a l l e n g e  

P o rs ch e  S p r in t  C h a l l e n g e  

P o rs ch e  S p r in t  C h a l l e n g e  

P o rs ch e  S p r in t  C h a l l e n g e  

Laps 

17 

16 

15 

14 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Total Tm 

22:44.360 

22:04.974 

22:54.457 

23:07.343 

21:51.333 

21:51.928 

22:28.548 

22:30.888 

22:40.693 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

0.595 

37.215 

39.555 

49.360 

Best Tm 

1:17.549 

1:21.447 

1:29.716 

1:36.099 

1:16.425 

1:16.239 

1:16.478 

1:18.386 

1:17.586 

Make 

Porsche GT3 cup R 

Porsche 

Porsche 944 

Boxter 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsce GT3 991.2 

911 GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 997.2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.595 

Avg. Speed 

147,944 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.239 

Best Speed 

149,687 

Best Lap by 

46 - Oliver TIIRMAA 

 

Printed: 2019.06.29 15:47:17 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Clerk of the Course: Priit Kurmiste (EST)  

Head secretary of competition: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman (EST)  

Protocol No.: ____________  Pub. Time: _____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

ESTONIAN GRAND PRIX 2019 

ESTGP_06.29-30  Races 

Porsche Sprint Chall. & Porsche Sport Cup - R1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:24:00 

Auto24Ring, EE 3,170 km 

2019.06.29 15:20 


